
MP1

MP2
MP3

KH1

KH2 KH3

KH5 KH6 KH7

CH1

CH2
CH3

CH4
CH5

CH6
CH7

CH8

CH11
CH12 CH13 CH14

CH10

CH17
CH18

CH16

CH9

CH15

KH4

Kyeema

BR
OOKMAN

MAWSON

WICKHAM HILL

DASHWOOD GULLY

BR
OO

KM
AN

WICKHAM HILL

Knott Hill

Meadows Flats

Chookarloo

Norris Creek

Christmas
Hill

Prospect Hill

Kuitpo Hall

Bells Gully

Oakleys

Headquarters

290000.000000 295000.000000

60
95

00
0 .0

00
00

0
60

98
00

0 .0
00

00
0

61
01

00
0 .0

00
00

0
61

04
00

0 .0
00

00
0

Disclaimer: This document was produced by or on behalf of the Government of South
Australia.  The Government of South Australia gives no warranty and makes no 
representation, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information contained
within this document or the suitability of the information for any purpose.  Any use
of the information contained in this document (whether authorised or not) is at the
sole risk of the user and the Government of South Australia disclaims responsibility
for any loss or damage incurred as a result of such use.  The information is provided
solely on the basis that users of the information will make their own assessment as
to the accuracy of the information and users are advised to verify all information
contained within this document. 
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          KUITPO FOREST RESERVE
  Planned Forest Operations  Spring 2025
Herbicide Application - Aerial (Helicopter)
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